Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Q703  Storage
Page 1 / 5 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Q703
Storage
2-Drive RAID Protection
The CELVIN® NAS Q703 satisfies the business need for centralized data management
needs. Both partners and users can set up and administrate the state of the art CELVIN®

Windows® Server 2008 R2
Windows® Server 2012
Order information
S26341-F103-L703 EAN: 4053026518802 w/o HDD
S26341-F103-L713 EAN: 4053026518819 2x1TB NAS HDD EU
S26341-F103-L723 EAN: 4053026518826 2x2TB NAS HDD EU
S26341-F103-L733 EAN: 4053026518833 2x3 TB NAS HDD EU
S26341-F103-L743 EAN: 4053026585873 2x4TB NAS HDD EU
S26341-F103-L753 EAN: 4053026518840 w/o HDD   INT
S26341-F103-L773 EAN: 4053026518895 2x2 TB NAS HDD INT
S26341-F103-L783 EAN: 4053026518901 2x3 TB NAS HDD INT
S26341-F103-L793 EAN: 4053026594240 2x4 TB NAS HDD INT
Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Q703  Storage
Page 5 / 5 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Contact
FUJITSU Technology Solutions